DRAFT 02 March 2016
March 2016
EPS 901-100 Rev U
Technical data
MTL surge protection
Measurement Technology Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

Ex ia IIIC T135°C/T100°C/T85°C Da
TP48-X-Y-Z*
ORDERING INFORMATION
TP48-N Non-certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-I Non-certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-G Non-certified SPD - G 1/2” (BSP 1/2 inch)
TP48-3-N Non-certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-3-I Non-certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-3-G Non-certified SPD - G 1/2” BSP 1/2 inch
TP48-4-N Non-certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-4-I Non-certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-4-G Non-certified SPD - G 1/2” BSP 1/2 inch
TO ORDER SPECIFY -
TP48-N-NDI Certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-I-NDI Certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-G-NDI Certified SPD - G 1/2” (BSP 1/2 inch)
TP48-3-N-NDI Certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-3-I-NDI Certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-3-G-NDI Certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-4-N-NDI Certified SPD - 1/2” NPT thread
TP48-4-I-NDI Certified SPD - 20mm ISO thread
TP48-4-G-NDI Certified SPD - G 1/2” - BSP 1/2 inch
*KEY: X = 3 or 4 or blank Y = NI or G Z = NDI